Appendix 3

All issues identified by respondents to the Public Attitude Survey
question “What would you like the police to do about these issues?”

Priority area No. of Percent
respondents

More police patrols/more visible policing 1,271 35%
Find a way of stopping/dealing with it 553 15%
Be stricter in dealing with/give harsher 476 13%
sentences to offenders
More for young people/youths to do 281 8%
Be given more power/resources to deal with 218 6%
it
More stop and search 208 6%
Better community relationships 121 3%
Better education 108 3%
More CCTV 101 3%
Hold parents responsible/get them more 71 2%
involved
Better border controls/immigration controls 21 1%
Better training and more specialist police 21 1%
Review licensing laws 20 1%
More power for PCSOs 16 0%
National service 15 0%
Introduce curfews 14 0%
More ethnic minorities in the police 12 0%
Police public transport 9 0%
Neighbourhood watch 8 0%
Reclassify cannabis 7 0%
Weapon amnesty 6 0%
Deportation 5 0%
Name and shame criminals 4 0%
Police to treat everyone equally regardless 4 0%
of race creed or colour
Capital punishment 4 0%
Improvement needed 3 0%
Better street lighting 3 0%
Less restrictions on recruitment i.e. height 1 0%
etc
Provide more rubbish bins 0 0%
Total 3,581 100%






